METHODOLOGICAL MAP OF THE TRAINING DISCIPLINE "LAW-MAKING OF THE REPRESENTATIVE, EXECUTIVE AND JUDICIAL POWER BODIES".

	Number of the section, topic
	

Title  of the section, topic
	Number of class hours
	
	Form of knowledge control

	
	
	Lectures
	Practical training
	Seminars studies
	Laboratory
	Number of class hours for self work
	Other*	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	lessons
	seminars
	
	

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	1
	Theoretical foundations of the law-making of the representative, executive and judicial power bodies
	  8
	    4
	
	
	
	
	[1-46, 47-49, 50-58]
	Discussion of reports on the theme 1.

	2
	The law-making process and its stages and special features in the Republic of Belarus
	2
	    2
	
	
	
	
	[1-46, 47-49,
50-54]
	Discussion of reports on the theme 2.

	3
	The President of the Republic of Belarus and the All-Belarusian People's Assembly as subjects of lawmaking
	2
	2
	
	
	
	
	[1-46, 47-49,
53-58]
	Discussion of reports on the theme 3.

	4
	The Parliament (National Assembly of the Republic of Belarus) - as a subject of law-making
	2
	2
	
	
	
	
	[1-46, 47-49,
50-55]
	Discussion of reports on the theme 4.

	5
	The Government (Council of Ministers of the Republic of Belarus) and republican bodies of state administration as subjects of lawmaking
	2
	     2
	
	
	
	
	[1-46, 47-49,
50-56]
	Discussion of reports on the theme 5.

	6
	The judiciary and the prosecutor's office in lawmaking
	2
	2
	
	
	
	
	[1-46, 47-49,
50-
	Discussion of reports on the theme 6.

	7
	Lawmaking by Local Representative Bodies and Public Administration
	2
	2
	
	
	
	
	[1-46, 47-49,
50-56]
	Preparation of scientific theses

	
	In total
	20
	16
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